
Hello to all the 2022 Winter Olympic riders and parents, 

I just thought I would write to thank you so much for supporting this special event, in its 
13th year of running. The Winter Olympics has grown from a little practise day with 30 
riders and raising $300… to this year, 200+ competitors and $50,000+ funds raised. 
Thanks so much for helping to make this a memorable occasion!  

I would also like to thank riders for leaving the grounds in such a tidy condition, with no 
poo, hay or rubbish lying around. And I was so happy to also hear that Olympians who 
stayed at the Waipuk Jockey Club, left their yards clean too- good on you!  

Thanks also to those kind riders who donated their refunds and those who supported the 
Second Hand Shop with donations. Oh and if you have entries or IOUs outstanding, I’d 
love to get these added to our grand total asap, much appreciated! 

I have loved seeing photos and videos from the day… lots of great riding and big smiles! 
I know, there is always room for improvements, so we welcome any feedback. Or if you 
have some thanks for our amazing volunteers- I’d love to hear that too and I can pass 
that on to our judges and organisers. 

Below is a list of kind sponsors who have helped to make this such a successful 
fundraiser. Please take the time to thank one or more of them, so hopefully they continue 
to support our sport. Or choose to use these businesses in the future, I know I will!  

We should all be proud of the positive impact these funds are going to have on our 
community, through the services of the Rural Support Trust. We never know what 
challenges lie ahead of us, but please be assured; the Rural Support Trust can help, 
phone 0800 787 254, 

Thanks again, see you at the next Olympics, kind regards, Claire Wilson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2022 Winter Olympic Sponsors 
 
Active Worx mel@activeworxhealth.co.nz 
Advanced Plumbing geri@advancedplumbing.co.nz 
Agritransporthb agritransporthb@gmail.com 
Alice Bellamy Photography aclarkbellamy@gmail.com 
Amanda Gray Hair admin@centralag.nz 
Anne Magee  Anne.magee@hotmail.com 
Aon Insurance Brokers Kim.grant@aon.com 
Atrig Station Ltd atrigstn@slingshot.co.nz 
Ballance Agri-Nutrients James.logan@ballance.co.nz 
B-Complete sales@tbdist.co.nz 
Berkett Earth Movers Berkettearthmovers2012@gmail.com 
Betavet sales@betavet.co.nz 
Beyond the Barriers Beyondthebarriersnz@gmail.com 
BP Waipawa c/- Glenisann13@gmail.com 
Brenstrum Makeup Artist Josie.brenstrum@xtra.co.nz 
Bods Sports Massage, Victoria Grey bodsmassage@outlook.co.nz 
Brigit Kirk NZPH Brigit.kirk@bigpond.com 
BWR Accountants/Mark Coombe markc@bwr.co.nz 
C&H Beagles cbhhansen@farmside.co.nz 
Canter for Cancer njmain@xtra.co.nz 
Charlottes Oven charlottesoven@outlook.com 
CHB Covers rose@chbcovers.nz 
CHBPC centralhawkesbaypc@gmail.com 
CHB Tank Cleaners chbtankcleanersltd@gmail.com 
Chele Clarkin Jewellery  chele@cheleclarkin.com 
Claire Wynn Hair 18 High St, Waipawa 
Clare Gordon claregordon@xtra.co.nz 



Cookie Clark, AP Dentistry apdentalvet@gmail.com 
Country Collectables countrycollectables@mail.com 
CR Grace gregp@crgrace.co.nz 
Dani and Dave Miller daniellamiller@outlook.com 
Dannevirke Hunt Members thedannevirkehunt@gmail.com 
Debbie Elliott- Horsewyse Saddlery horsewyse@xtra.co.nz 
Di Murphy  di.murphy0@gmail.com 
Donald Cooper, Central Advisory centraladvisory@live.com 
Dr Tom on a Mission info@drtomonamission.com 
Droxford Farm Jd.strawbridge@xtra.co.nz 
Duwell Supplements cristy@duwell.co.nz 
East Coast Power Lines jane@ecpl.nz 
Ella Taylor cherry@trelawneystud.nz 
Emilie Hay- Pom Pom Florals hello@pompomflorals.co.nz 
Equestrian Central sales@equestriancentral.co.nz 
Equissage NZ Kylie.ebbett@equissage.co.nz 
ESNZ Marilyn@nzequestrian.org.nz 
Expresso Loco Waipawa c/- Glenisann13@gmail.com 
Farmlands Waipukurau paul.sharp@farmlands.co.nz 
Fauldings Sound sound@fauldings.co.nz 
Fiber Fresh Georgia.smith@fiber-fresh.com 
Flemington Gardening Girls Sgcoleman@xtra.co.nz 
Fliss McNutt, Red Roan Filly Artist Porangahau Rd, Waipukurau 
Forbes Saddlery blairforbes@xtra.co.nz 
Gabrielle Mannix Mrshorse2016@gmail.com 
Galaxy Equine galaxyequine@gmail.com 
Gaylene Marsden gvfmarsden@gmail.com 
H&T Agronomics, Mat Dorwood matd@hnt.co.nz 
Hawkes Bay Contracting office@hbcontracting.co.nz 
Helen Ormsby  grangehill@xtra.co.nz 
Helen the Physio helenvetphysio@gmail.com 
HRC Carpentry  Hamish.jolanda@gmail.com 
Hutchinson Earthworks Glen.leanne@inspire.net.nz 
Index  8 High St, Waipawa 
Jan Wilson t.w.livestock@xtra.co.nz 
Jane von Dadelszen pvond@farmside.co.nz 
Jenni Calver jenni@jennicalver.co.nz 
Jess Land, Equimatch jess@jesslandequestrian.com 
Jo Andrews jojowyeth@gmail.com 
Jo Bonner jobonner@pb.co.nz 
Jo Coutts jo@cartown.co.nz 



Joe Murphy joemurphy@xtra.co.nz 
John Jenkins jjenkins@centurtdistributors.co.nz 
John Reisima  johnreisima@gmail.com 
Katja Kershaw katjakershaw@gmail.com 
Kate Hyde Artist  Khyde89@live.com 
Katherine Corich Katherine.corich@sysdoc.co.uk 
Kelso Rams matt@kelso.co.nz 
Kingfisher Gift Shop 70 High St, Waipawa 
Kiwi Kanz kiwikanz@xtra.co.nz 
Kyrewood Saddlery sales@kyrewoodsaddlery.co.nz 
Libby Tosswill, Birch Hill Glamping libbytosswill@gmail.com 
Little Me Party bookings@eventcentral.co.nz 
Liv Luxton BNZ liv.luxton@hotmail.com 
Longridge Engineering admin@longridge.net.nz 
Lou & Simon White  lou@ludlowfarms.co.nz 
Lynda Fouhy Lynda.fouhy@gmail.com 
Lynley Owen lynleyowen@gmail.com 
Main-Events vic@main-events.co.nz 
Mangapurakau Station matvond@farmside.co.nz 
Margo Parsons, Middlehill Contracts   margo@middlehillscontracts.co.nz 
Maurice Beatson & Sally Clark squirrel.hill@inspire.net.nz 
McMillans Feed Sonia.mckay@farmlands.co.nz 
Mills Honda tom@millshonda.co.nz 
Miranda Nicholl Equine mnicollequine@gmail.com 
Moffett and Flanders Bees Kellie.jonty@xtra.co.nz 
Mrs Chadwicks Beauty Salon c/- Glenisann13@gmail.com 
Muff Aitken Middle Rd, Havelock North 
Northern Hawkes Bay SJ lara@glenaros.com 
North Fuels Bernie.illston@northfuels.co.nz 
Nutritech rmehrtens@nutritech.co.nz 
Pasture Poultry Pj.tom@xtra.co.nz 
Paul and Carol Nelson airhill@xtra.co.nz 
Pedersen Spreaders skovland@xtra.co.nz 
Personalise It personaliseitnz@gmail.com 
PGG Wrightsons Judy.strawbridge@pggwrightson.co.nz 
Pike Racing Kirsten.pike@pikeracing.co.nz 
Profit Accounting johnny@profitaccounting.co.nz 
Property Brokers Lisa.fussell@pb.co.nz 
Pure Sport & Leisure sales@puresportshb.co.nz 
Renee Hogg renee@insidenewzealand.co.nz 
Richard James Jewellery sales@richardjames.co.nz 
Ridgeline Fencing ridgelinefencing@outlook.com 



 Ruahine Meats ruahinemeats@gmail.com 
Rys Carter Motox ryscarter@hotmail.co.nz 
Sam and Sarah Duncan sam@otairi.com 
Sarah Banks sarahandwill@farmside.co.nz 
Seahorse Supplements tracey@seahorsesupplements.co.nz 
Shelley Bridgeman shelleybridgeman@xtra.co.nz 
Simon Hansen Livestock  simon@hansenlivestock.co.nz 
Simon McDonald Livestock lisajmcd1@gmail.com 
Sloans Ltd Justine@sloans.nz 
Stevenson & Taylor robin@sntltd.co.nz 
Sue and Ron Gray  r.s.gray@xtra.co.nz 
Sue Dykes sue.db@actrix.co.nz; 
Super Liquor  High St, Waipawa 
Tim Chote Appliances Waipawa 4210 
Tony Solly Farrier ggshoer@gmail.com 
Valley Cottage annie@profitaccounting.co.nz 
Vet Services Waipukurau  Grace.lowry@vshb.co.nz 
Wai tawaka Contracting ngawakatrust@xtra.co.nz 
Waipawa Butchery shop@waipawabutchery.co.nz 
Waipuk Jockey Club stevelawrence@xtra.co.nz 
Wallingford House info@wallingford.co.nz 
 
*apologies if I have missed anyone or if there are any typos! 


